L1500000a7a4

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filling Officer:		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000281628990

02/04/16--01021--020 **30.00

16 AFR -4 AH IO: 48
SECKE AKY OF STATE
TALL AH SECKE AKY OF STATE

APROS 2016 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co							
SUBJE		Solutions, LLC						
SUBJE	.c.:	Name of Limited Liability Company						
The en	closed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.					
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter t	o the following:					
		Devon Papandrew						
			Name of Person					
		SiteLite, LLC						
			Firm/Company					
		2104 W Hills Ave 215						
			Address					
		Tampa, FL 33606						
			City/State and Zip Code					
		devon@siteliteapp.com E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annual report not	ification)				
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please ca	·	,				
Devon	Papandrew		727 6418026 at ()					
	Name	of Person		ne Telephone Number				
Enclose	ed is a check for	the following amount:						
□ \$2 :	5.00 Filing Fee	Sectificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				

MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



2816 APR -4 PM 4:11 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

| Control | Composition | Com

February 5, 2016

DEVON PAPANDREW 2104 W HILLS AVE 215 TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: APPOGEE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000002724

We have received your document for APPOGEE SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 816A00002579

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Appogee Solutions, LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records Liability Company)	<u>.)</u>		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L15000002724	were filed on January 6, 2015	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:			
SiteLite, LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC'	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	14422 Bay Hills Drive			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Largo, FL 33774	₩ -		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2104 W Hills Avenue #215	ECKETAS:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Tampa, FL 33606			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		, enter the name of the r		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida street address			
		orida		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City	Zip Code		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ų 1,7		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Jackie Papandrew	14422 Bay Hills Drive	Add
		Largo, FL 33774	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Devon Papandrew	2104 W Hills Ave 215	Add
		Tampa, FL 33606	Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Dichange
			470
			PRemove
			Remove
			Change

, '^ •	other informat	ion, citter of	imige(s) ner	(211100)	www.	vetes, ty record			
			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		í	1	_		, t j = 1,, ti			_
									_
									_
							. =		_
									_
			<u> </u>						-
		·							_
									_
		·			<u></u>				•
	 		 						_
					· ·				_
								 	_
									_
an effective date is ote: If the date is ocument's effection errord speci	other than the disted, the date must inserted in this blo ive date on the Desires a delayed after the reco	be specific and ock does not me partment of S effective d	I cannot be prioneet the applicate's records	cable statutory s.	g or more than / filing require	ements, this c	ling.) Pursu late will no	ot be lis	sted a
, February I			2015						
ted	M	W(:/	· ·			SE	16	
	V / S	Signature of a r	nember or auth	orized represen	tative of a mer	nber	All	APR	٠.
	Domon duore						33.25°	1	س. ~
Devon	rapanurew				Market			<u>.</u>	: **
Devon	rapandrew		Typed or prin	ted name of sign	nee		2 45 S	4 NN 10: 48	

Filing Fee: \$25.00